1

Bayview Financial Exchange Services Expands National Presence With Addition of Nat Business Development Position

MIAMI, Dec. 14 /PRNewswire/ -- In a move that will further its national expansion plans, Bayview Financial Exch LLC, also known as Bayview 1031, has hired Alan Finney as the National Business Development Consultant (BI the growing demand for 1031 exchanges across the country.

With headquarters in Miami and 22 BDC's in place across the country, Bayview 1031 hired Finney to represent t currently serviced by a BDC. Additionally, Finney will seek to establish relationships with national companies and that are active in the 1031 exchange business.

"By hiring a National BDC, it is allowing Bayview 1031 to gain even more momentum in becoming one of the top Exchange accommodators," said Stephen A. Wayner, Esq., CES, vice president of Bayview 1031. "Alan's impresaccomplishments and wealth of knowledge in the 1031 exchange industry will play a key role in implementing the business strategy."

A 13-year veteran of real estate and finance, Finney was an investment advisor with OMNI Brokerage where he investors on replacement properties specific to 1031 exchanges and tenant-in-common industry. Prior to this, Fin Business Development of Southwest Exchange Corporation, where he developed advanced working knowledge Exchange industry. Most recently, Finney was an independent real estate investment advisor in Las Vegas, Nev

About Bayview Financial

Bayview 1031 is a subsidiary of Bayview Financial, L.P., a full service real estate and mortgage investment complete than \$8 billion in assets. Bayview and its subsidiaries deliver a wide array of products, including the origination of commercial real estate loans, the purchase of residential and commercial real estate loans, the investment in an of commercial real estate, and the provision of 1031 exchange services to real estate investors. Bayview sources through a network of thousands of financial institutions, mortgage companies, third party brokers and advisors.

(C)2005 Bayview Financial Exchange Services, LLC. All Rights Reserved

Issuers of news releases and not PR Newswire are solely responsible for the accuracy of the content.

Terms and conditions, including restrictions on redistribution, apply.

Copyright © 1996-2003 PR Newswire Association LLC. All Rights Reserved.
A United Business Media company.

